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Apartment
Name

Contact #
(707)

Studio

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 bedroom

4 Bedroom

Townhouse

# of

] Price
Units

# of
Units

Price

# of

. Price
Units

# of

K Price
Units

# of

. Price
Units

# of

K Price
Units

Amenities/
Comments

Acacia on Santa
Rosa Creek

(833)
482-3914

$2,179-
$2,549)

$2,650-
$2,898

Santa Rosa - (11.3 miles
away) clubhouse,
fitness center, bbq,
pool, spa, A/C,
washer/dryer in unit,
pets welcome, 3-12
month lease.

Addison Ranch
Apartments

(707)
658-1441

$2488-
$2,533

$2,760-
$3,056

Petaluma - (8.4 miles
away) remodeled, pool,
a/c, washer & dryer in
home, month to month

Allegro Student
Housing

(415)
892-1679

$920.00

Rohnert Park - (1.7
miles away) 4
bedroom/2 bath,
gender specific
apartments: Lease
agreement rented by
bedroom. All utilities
included. 10 month
lease

Americana
Apartments

(707)
931-4982

$1,798

1 $2,350

Rohnert Park — (2.5
miles away) laundry on
site,
water/sewer/garbage
included, 6/9/12 month
lease
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Annadel Santa
Rosa

(707)
207-4649

$2,200 -
$2,400

12

$2,975 -
$3,075

Santa Rosa - (10.9 miles
away) Washer/dryer,
clubhouse, lounge,
gym, pool, spa, pet
friendly, short term
lease

Capri Creek
Apartments

(707)
658-5969

$2,206 -
$2,327

$3,564

Petaluma - (6.9 miles
away) gym, pool, BBQ,
spa, pets allowed, price
depends on length of
lease

Coddingtown
Mall Apartments

(707)
578-1150

$1,795 -
$1,795

Santa Rosa - (11.6 miles
away) decks/patios,
one covered space, one
indoor cat allowed,
month-to-month,
laundry on site,
water/garbage/sewer
included

Country Club
Village

(707)
739-4189

$1,899 -
$2,049

Rohnert Park - (2.1
miles away) pets
allowed, waitlist
available, laundry on
site, BBQ area, lease
terms are variable

Creekside Park
Apartments

(707)
383-3523

$1,883 -
$1,971

$2,545

$3,316.00

Santa Rosa - (9.7 miles
away)spa, a/c, pool,
gym, onsite laundry,
pets allowed, short or
long term lease
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Crossbrook
Apartments

(707)
394-3750

$1,875 -
$1,999

10

$2,299 -
$2,418

Rohnert Park - (2.3
miles away) short term
lease, gym, playground,
spa, pool, laundry on
site, *some units
renovated

Fiori Estates

(855)
271-5523

$2,372 -
$2,713

$3,126 -
$3,196

$3,718

Rohnert Park - (3.8
miles away) Lounge,
pool, spa, gym, pets ok,
dog park, laundry in
home, 9/10/11/12
month leases

Glenn Manor

(707)
792-1900

$1,800 -
$1,925

Rohnert Park - (3.2
miles away)laundry on
site, pool, pet friendly,
short term lease
available, price may
depend on lease terms

Harvest Park
Apartments

(707)
541-7275

1 $2,455

Santa Rosa - (10 miles
away) pool, spa, fitness
center, firepit,
washer/dryer, other
lease terms available,
pets allowed

Hopper Lane
Apartments

(707)
526-9675

$2,625

Santa Rosa - (12.6 miles
away) month-to-month,
pool, spa, gym
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Santa Rosa - (9.4 miles
. away) carport parking,
Kingwood (707)

Apartments 800-4350 0 0 1 $2,150 0 0 0 no pets, V\{ater & .
garbage pid, on site
laundry
Petaluma - (10.4 miles

(707) $2298 - $2516 - away) bocce ball court,
Marina Crossing 283-0888 5 $2.309 12 $2.680 5 $3,034 0 0 0 pet park, soagl /ounge,
wellness studio, vehicle
charging, a/c, elevators,
Matanzas Santa Rosa - (8.9 miles
(707) $2195- .
Garden 314-5386 0 1 $1,750 2 $2295 0 0 0 gway) Laundry services

Apartments in complex,

Rohnert Park - (2.6
McDouall (707) miles away)pool,

Apartments 795-8479 0 1 »1,875 0 0 0 0 garbage & water paid,
short term rental
Santa Rosa - (13.3 miles

Montecito Pines| (/%7 0 3 | 31,999 | 1 | $2,275 1 $2,950 | 0 0 away) pets allowed,
538-1516 sauna, spa, pool, no
smoking, a/c, grill
Rohnert Park - (3.9
Mountain (707) 0 1 | PRATE- | P75 0 0 mo”:ls : M;a);)n?u:izitbaa/”c
Shadows 766-9500 $2,783 $3,440 pool, spa, , 876
24 hour fitness center,
short term lease
Oak Creek (707) $2,530 - i‘iv"cfa;ROestZ ofif s
Luxury 0 1 | $2213 | 2 ' 0 0 0 V) PELs 0%
921-1424 $2,605 smoking, pool, gym,

Apartments ;

sauna, community
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garden, washer/dryer in
unit, heat and a/c

Oaks
Apartments

(707)
546-5199

$2,300

Santa Rosa - (10 miles
away) deposit equal to
rent, onsite laundry,
cats ok, water/garbage
included, month to
month lease

Parc Station

(707)
533-1791

3 $1,899

Santa Rosa (11.2 miles
away) - pets allowed,
clubhouse, community
garden, gym, a/c,
laundry on site

Park Club
Garden
Apartments

(707)
883-0700

$1,895 -
$1,931

Rohnert Park - (1.3
miles away) cats & dogs
allowed, pool, spa,
laundry onsite, 6, 9, or
12 month lease

Park Meadows
Apartments

(707)
792-0669

1 $1,795

$1,995

Rohnert Park - (1.2
miles away) no pets, on
site laundry, cable &
parking included, one
year lease

Park Ridge
Apartment
Homes

(707)
893-6864

$2,095 -
$2,118

17

$2,333 -
$2,611

Rohnert Park - (2.3
miles away)gym, pool,
spa, sauna, laundry,
pets, Price depends on
lease terms
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Santa Rosa - (11.6 miles
Park Villa (707) $1735 1 $2,100 a.way) pool, Iaur'\dry on
Apartments 579-5605 site, no pets, quiet area,
month to month
Santa Rosa - (12.7 miles
Park Vue (707) $2.199 0 away) pets allowed,
Apartments 456-2508 ! laundry on site, pool,
club house, gym, wifi,
Santa Rosa - (13.7 miles
Pioneer 2000 (707) $1.999 6 $2,450 - $3,299 - away)pool, spa, on site
Apartments 766-7778 ! $2,699 $3,452 laundry, small pets
allowed, 6 month lease
. 19, .
Redwood Royale (628) 41550 0 a‘A‘/Al/';dj?r (oc?l 5ar/nclles
Apartments 215-4785 ’ ay) - pool, a/c,
assigned parking,
Santa Rosa - (10.8 miles
Shadow Creek |  (707) s2,068- |, | $2655- CVM;Z}I':fr//ijr it
Apartments | 581-0627 $4,051 $5,000 v Pt
pool, spa, gym, flexible
lease terms
Santa Rosa - (8.7 miles
. . away) business center,
Six 1 Five (707) 2 $2,499 media room, fitness
Apartments 544-4494 . .
studio, yoga studio,
pets allowed, sauna
Rohnert Park - (2.4
Sonoma Park (707) 1 $2,450 - miles away) laundry on
Apartments 285-9218 $2,600 site, month to month,
no pets
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Santa Rosa - (8.6 miles
. away)pool, garden,
Sonoma Ridge at (866)

Bennett Valley | 740-4070 ! 22,405 S pe.ts, gym, laundry,
Price depends on lease
terms
Santa Rosa - (16.3 miles
away)pool, gym, hot
tub, a/c, laundry on

Spring Club (707) 0 $2,475 - 43,000 site, month to month
Apartments 579-9560 $2,650 ’ lease, need 2.5 times
rent and provide proof
of income, tenant allow
cosigners (4x of rent)
Santa Rosa - (10.7 miles
Spring Lake (707) away) washer/dryer
Apartment 0 $2,612 $3,182 hookups, pool, gym,
595-8719 :
Homes pets allowed, various
lease terms available
Santa Rosa - (10.6 miles
Stony Brook (707) 1 $1915 away) pool, hot tub, sun
Apartments 867-1879 ! deck, laundry onsite, no
pets, 6 month lease
Stony Creek (707) 4 $1.980 Santa Rosa - (10.1 miles
Apartments 575-8822 ! away) 9-12 month lease
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Santa Rosa - (9.3 miles
away) pool, spa, gym,
0 4 $2,015 1 $2,405 0 0 0 laundry, a/c, price
dependent on lease
terms

(844)

The Alexander 289-2422

Petaluma - (8.3 miles
away) saltwater pool,

0 0 0 spa, fitness center, yoga
room, bbq, lounge,
playground, pet friendly

The Artisan at (707) $2,591 - $3,437 -
Petaluma 774-6811 $3,360 $4,747

Santa Rosa - (12.9 miles
away) club room, pool,
spa, pet friendly,

1 $3,677 0 0 playground,
washer/dryer in
residence, central
heating & air

The Boulders at (707) $3,197 -
Fountain Grove | 890-6097 $3,270

Rohnert Park - (2.4
0 0 0 0 miles away) laundry on
site, pool,

The Grove (707) $1,899 -
Apartments 348-0575 $1,995

Petaluma - (10 miles
away) gym, sports
(707) $1,935 - > $2,150 - courts, pool, onsite
778--1221 $2,175 S2,614 laundry, pets allowed,
price depends on length
of lease and amenities

The Grove
Luxury
Apartments

Rohnert Park - (2.5
miles away) pool,

0 0 0 0 laundry on site, Pets ok,
gym, short or long term
lease

(415) $1,899 -

The Lenox 858-6667 $2,049
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The Marq

(707)
475-3045

$2,699

Santa Rosa - (10.5 miles
away) no cosigners,
month-to-month, 1
lpatio per bedroom,
pool, laundry on site

The Meadows
Apartments

(707)
684-3948

1 $1,999

Santa Rosa - (6.8 miles
away) 6, 9, 12 month
leases, pets allowed,
pool, spa, 24 hour
laundry onsite

The Meadows at
Fountain Grove

(707)
843-3092

1 $2,399

$2,750 -
$2,995

$3,195

Santa Rosa - (12.7 miles
away) central a/c,
washer/dryer in unit,
heated pool, flexible
lease

The Overlook at
Fountaingrove

(707)
921-5535

1 $2,537

$3,269 -
$3,408

Santa Rosa - (12 miles
away) washer/dryer
included, clubhouse,
spa, pool, grilling area,
pet friendly, package
delivery

The Villages
Apartments

(707)
595-7238

$2,365 -
$3,816

$2,630 -
$5,000

Santa Rosa - (12.6 miles
away) volleyball/
basketball/tennis
courts, pool, spa, gym,
lounge, a/c, pets
allowed, variable leases

Villa Oaks
Apartment
Homes

(707)
884-0157

1 $2,414

$2,568

Santa Rosa - (13.4 miles
away) 3, 7, 12 month
leases available
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Vinevard Santa Rosa - (6.5 miles
Gardyens (855) $2,035 - $2,596 - away) price depends on
706-0109 $2,082 $2,838 lease terms, pets, gym,
Apartments
pool, spa, BBQ
Santa Rosa - (11.9 miles
Vintage Ridge (707) $2,400 - Z:/tzycf ZOMO/I;;?:; /?; )rlr;,r
A 4-27 2 ’
partments 63 88 LI hookups, flexible lease
terms
Santa Rosa - (8.9 miles
Walkham (707) $3.200 away) bbg/picnic area,
Townhomes 940--9815 ! pets allowed,
playground
Santa Rosa -(11.7 miles
away) pool, spa,
Willow Tree (707) laundry, gated
Apartments 544-5095 s A community, deposit
starts at $900, one year
lease
Rohnert Park - (3.7
Windsor at (833) $2,373 - $3,138 - ;"e'le:n‘;";’?;) IZ!Z:
Redwood Creek | 423-9879 $3,129 $4,645 P
terms, pool, gym, pets,
washer/dryer in home
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