~prices and/or availability subject to change~

Apartment	Contact #	Stu	udio	1 Be	droom	2 Be	droom	3 bed	room	4 Be	droom	Town	house	Amenities/
Apartment Name	(707)	# of Units	Price	# of Units	Price	# of Units	Price	# of Units	Price	# of Units	Price	# of Units	Price	Comments
Acacia on Santa Rosa Creek	(833) 482-3914	0		9	\$2,179- \$2,549)	6	\$2,650- \$2,898	0		0		0		<i>Santa Rosa</i> - (11.3 miles away) clubhouse, fitness center, bbq, pool, spa, A/C, washer/dryer in unit, pets welcome, 3-12 month lease.
Addison Ranch Apartments	(707) 658-1441	0		6	\$2488- \$2,533	9	\$2,760- \$3,056	0		0		0		<i>Petaluma</i> - (8.4 miles away) remodeled, pool, a/c, washer & dryer in home, month to month
Allegro Student Housing	(415) 892-1679	0		1	\$920.00	0		0		0		0		Rohnert Park - (1.7 miles away) 4 bedroom/2 bath, gender specific apartments: Lease agreement rented by bedroom . All utilities included. 10 month lease
Americana Apartments	(707) 931-4982	0		1	\$1,798	1	\$2,350	0		0		0		Rohnert Park – (2.5 miles away) laundry on site, water/sewer/garbage included, 6/9/12 month lease

~prices and/or availability subject to change~

Annadel Santa Rosa	(707) 207-4649	0	1	\$2,200 - \$2,400	12	\$2,975 - \$3,075	0		0	0	<i>Santa Rosa</i> - (10.9 miles away) Washer/dryer, clubhouse, lounge, gym, pool, spa, pet friendly, short term lease
Capri Creek Apartments	(707) 658-5969	0	2	\$2,206 - \$2,327	0		1	\$3,564	0	0	Petaluma - (6.9 miles away) gym, pool, BBQ, spa, pets allowed, price depends on length of lease
Coddingtown Mall Apartments	(707) 578-1150	0	5	\$1,795 - \$1,795	0		0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (11.6 miles away) decks/patios, one covered space, one indoor cat allowed, month-to-month, laundry on site, water/garbage/sewer included
Country Club Village	(707) 739-4189	0	3	\$1,899 - \$2,049	0		0		0	0	Rohnert Park - (2.1 miles away) pets allowed, waitlist available, laundry on site, BBQ area, lease terms are variable
Creekside Park Apartments	(707) 383-3523	0	3	\$1,883 - \$1,971	1	\$2,545	1	\$3,316.00	0	0	<i>Santa Rosa - (9.7 miles away</i>)spa, a/c, pool, gym, onsite laundry, pets allowed, short or long term lease

~prices and/or availability subject to change~

Crossbrook Apartments	(707) 394-3750	0	9	\$1,875 - \$1,999	10	\$2,299 - \$2,418	0		0	0	<i>Rohnert Park</i> - (2.3 miles away) short term lease, gym, playground, spa, pool, laundry on site, *some units renovated
Fiori Estates	(855) 271-5523	0	8	\$2,372 - \$2,713	2	\$3,126 - \$3,196	1	\$3,718	0	0	<i>Rohnert Park</i> - (3.8 miles away) Lounge, pool, spa, gym, pets ok, dog park, laundry in home, 9/10/11/12 month leases
Glenn Manor	(707) 792-1900	0	1	\$1,800 - \$1,925	0		0		0	0	<i>Rohnert Park - (3.2 miles away</i>)laundry on site, pool, pet friendly, short term lease available, price may depend on lease terms
Harvest Park Apartments	(707) 541-7275	0	1	\$2,455	0		0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (10 miles away) pool, spa, fitness center, firepit, washer/dryer, other lease terms available, pets allowed
Hopper Lane Apartments	(707) 526-9675	0	0		2	\$2,625	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (12.6 miles away) month-to-month, pool, spa, gym

~prices and/or availability subject to change~

Kingwood Apartments	(707) 800-4350	0		0		1	\$2,150	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - away) carpo no pets, wat garbage pid, laundry	rt parking, er &
Marina Crossing	(707) 283-0888	5	\$2,298 - \$2,309	12	\$2,516 - \$2,680	5	\$3,034	0		0	0	Petaluma - (away) bocce pet park, soo wellness stu charging, a/	e ball court, cial lounge, dio, vehicle
Matanzas Garden Apartments	(707) 314-5386	0		1	\$1,750	2	\$2195- \$2295	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - away) Launo in complex,	
McDouall Apartments	(707) 795-8479	0		1	\$1,875	0		0		0	0	Rohnert Par miles away) garbage & v short term r	pool, vater paid,
Montecito Pines	(707) 538-1516	0		3	\$1,999	1	\$2,275	1	\$2,950	0	0	Santa Rosa - away) pets a sauna, spa, j smoking, a/o	allowed, bool, no
Mountain Shadows	(707) 766-9500	0		1	\$2,476 - \$2,783	4	\$2,795 - \$3,440	0		0	0	<i>Rohnert Pari miles away)</i> pool, spa, bi 24 hour fitne short term le	basketball, lliards , a/c, ess center,
Oak Creek Luxury Apartments	(707) 921-1424	0		1	\$2,213	2	\$2,530 - \$2,605	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - away) pets o smoking, po sauna, comr	ok, no ol, gym,

~prices and/or availability subject to change~

										garden, washer/dryer in unit, heat and a/c
Oaks Apartments	(707) 546-5199	0	0		8	\$2,300	0	0	0	Santa Rosa - (10 miles away) deposit equal to rent, onsite laundry, cats ok, water/garbage included, month to month lease
Parc Station	(707) 533-1791	0	3	\$1,899	0		0	0	0	Santa Rosa (11.2 miles away) - pets allowed, clubhouse, community garden, gym, a/c, laundry on site
Park Club Garden Apartments	(707) 883-0700	0	3	\$1,895 - \$1,931	0		0	0	0	Rohnert Park - (1.3 miles away) cats & dogs allowed, pool, spa, laundry onsite, 6, 9, or 12 month lease
Park Meadows Apartments	(707) 792-0669	0	1	\$1,795	1	\$1,995	0	0	0	<i>Rohnert Park - (1.2 miles away)</i> no pets, on site laundry, cable & parking included, one year lease
Park Ridge Apartment Homes	(707) 893-6864	0	5	\$2,095 - \$2,118	17	\$2,333 - \$2,611	0	0	0	Rohnert Park - (2.3 miles away)gym, pool, spa, sauna, laundry, pets, Price depends on lease terms

~prices and/or availability subject to change~

Park Villa Apartments	(707) 579-5605	0		1	\$1,735	1	\$2,100	0		0	0	<i>Santa Rosa - (11.6 miles away)</i> pool, laundry on site, no pets, quiet area, month to month
Park Vue Apartments	(707) 456-2508	0		1	\$2,199	0		0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (12.7 miles away) pets allowed, laundry on site, pool, club house, gym, wifi,
Pioneer 2000 Apartments	(707) 766-7778	0		1	\$1,999	6	\$2,450 - \$2,699	2	\$3,299 - \$3,452	0	0	<i>Santa Rosa - (13.7 miles away)</i> pool, spa, on site laundry, small pets allowed, 6 month lease
Redwood Royale Apartments	(628) 215-4785	1	\$1,550	0		0		0		0	0	Windsor (19.5 miles away) - pool, a/c, assigned parking,
Shadow Creek Apartments	(707) 581-0627	0		3	\$2,168 - \$4,051	4	\$2,655 - \$5,000	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (10.8 miles away)a/c, Washer/dryer in apt, pool, spa, gym, flexible lease terms
Six 1 Five Apartments	(707) 544-4494	0		0		2	\$2,499	0		0	0	<i>Santa Rosa</i> - (8.7 miles away) business center, media room, fitness studio, yoga studio, pets allowed, sauna
Sonoma Park Apartments	(707) 285-9218	0		0		11	\$2,450 - \$2,600	0		0	0	<i>Rohnert Park - (2.4 miles away)</i> laundry on site, month to month, no pets

~prices and/or availability subject to change~

Sonoma Ridge at Bennett Valley	(866) 740-4070	0	1	\$2,405	3	\$2,615	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (8.6 miles away)pool, garden, pets, gym, laundry, Price depends on lease terms
Spring Club Apartments	(707) 579-9560	0	0		2	\$2,475 - \$2,650	1	\$3,000	0	0	Santa Rosa - (16.3 miles away)pool, gym, hot tub, a/c, laundry on site, month to month lease, need 2.5 times rent and provide proof of income, tenant allow cosigners (4x of rent)
Spring Lake Apartment Homes	(707) 595-8719	0	0		1	\$2,612	1	\$3,182	0	0	<i>Santa Rosa - (10.7 miles away)</i> washer/dryer hookups, pool, gym, pets allowed, various lease terms available
Stony Brook Apartments	(707) 867-1879	0	1	\$1,915	0		0		0	0	<i>Santa Rosa</i> - (10.6 miles away) pool, hot tub, sun deck, laundry onsite, no pets, 6 month lease
Stony Creek Apartments	(707) 575-8822	0	4	\$1,980	0		0		0	0	<i>Santa Rosa -</i> (10.1 miles away) 9-12 month lease

~prices and/or availability subject to change~

The Alexander	(844) 789-2422	0	4	\$2,015	1	\$2,405	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (9.3 miles away) pool, spa, gym, laundry, a/c, price dependent on lease terms
The Artisan at Petaluma	(707) 774-6811	0	4	\$2,591 - \$3,360	1	\$3,437 - \$4,747	0		0	0	<i>Petaluma</i> - (8.3 miles away) saltwater pool, spa, fitness center, yoga room, bbq, lounge, playground, pet friendly
The Boulders at Fountain Grove	(707) 890-6097	0	0		5	\$3,197 - \$3,270	1	\$3,677	0	0	Santa Rosa - (12.9 miles away) club room, pool, spa, pet friendly, playground, washer/dryer in residence, central heating & air
The Grove Apartments	(707) 348-0575	0	1	\$1,899 - \$1,995	0		0		0	0	Rohnert Park - (2.4 miles away) laundry on site, pool,
The Grove Luxury Apartments	(707) 7781221	0	7	\$1,935 - \$2,175	12	\$2,150 - \$2,614	0		0	0	<i>Petaluma - (10 miles away)</i> gym, sports courts, pool, onsite laundry, pets allowed, price depends on length of lease and amenities
The Lenox	(415) 858-6667	0	4	\$1,899 - \$2,049	0		0		0	0	Rohnert Park - (2.5 miles away) pool, laundry on site, Pets ok, gym, short or long term lease

~prices and/or availability subject to change~

The Marq	(707) 475-3045	0	0		1	\$2,699	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (10.5 miles away) no cosigners, month-to-month, 1 patio per bedroom, pool, laundry on site
The Meadows Apartments	(707) 684-3948	0	1	\$1,999	0		0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (6.8 miles away) 6, 9, 12 month leases, pets allowed, pool, spa, 24 hour laundry onsite
The Meadows at Fountain Grove	(707) 843-3092	0	1	\$2,399	4	\$2,750 - \$2,995	1	\$3,195	0	0	Santa Rosa - (12.7 miles away) central a/c, washer/dryer in unit, heated pool, flexible lease
The Overlook at Fountaingrove	(707) 921-5535	0	1	\$2,537	3	\$3,269 - \$3,408	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (12 miles away) washer/dryer included, clubhouse, spa, pool, grilling area, pet friendly, package delivery
The Villages Apartments	(707) 595-7238	0	3	\$2,365 - \$3,816	4	\$2,630 - \$5,000	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (12.6 miles away) volleyball/ basketball/tennis courts, pool, spa, gym, lounge, a/c, pets allowed, variable leases
Villa Oaks Apartment Homes	(707) 884-0157	0	1	\$2,414	1	\$2,568	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (13.4 miles away) 3, 7, 12 month leases available

~prices and/or availability subject to change~

Vineyard Gardens Apartments	(855) 706-0109	0		3	\$2,035 - \$2,082	3	\$2,596 - \$2,838	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (6.5 miles away) price depends on lease terms, pets, gym, pool, spa, BBQ
Vintage Ridge Apartments	(707) 634-2788	0		0		1	\$2,400 - \$2,600	0		0	0	Santa Rosa - (11.9 miles away)pool, spa, gym, pets ok, washer/dryer hookups, flexible lease terms
Walkham Townhomes	(707) 9409815	0		0		0		1	\$3,200	0	0	Santa Rosa - (8.9 miles away) bbq/picnic area, pets allowed, playground
Willow Tree Apartments	(707) 544-5095	1	\$1,550	0		1	\$2,500	0		0	0	Santa Rosa -(11.7 miles away) pool, spa, laundry, gated community, deposit starts at \$900, one year lease
Windsor at Redwood Creek	(833) 423-9879	0		4	\$2,373 - \$3,129	4	\$3,138 - \$4,645	0		0	0	Rohnert Park - (3.7 miles away) price depends on lease terms, pool, gym, pets, washer/dryer in home

~prices and/or availability subject to change~